
 

of the

 

 

e XII. Inteernation

U
SEKTION

R
al Junior

to 

SV LOCHE
N GEWICH

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Resul
rs Battle 
01.06.20

EN 
HTHEBEN

lt 
in Loche
013 

en at thee lake on 31.05 



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group: 1

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -40   

2 Konrad ROSE GRÄ 23.12.1999 24 33.00 24.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 38.0 68.0 176.91 5

3 Boris KRENN SBG 20.12.2000 33 34.00 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 25.0 28.0 31.0 31.0 51.0 128.25 8

4 Mario HENGL LAL 03.06.2000 41 37.90 30.0 33.0 x 34.0 34.0 38.0 41.0 43.0 x 41.0 75.0 167.54 3

5 Lucas BLUME SAA 07.01.2001 44 36.00 33.0 35.0 37.0 37.0 45.0 48.0 50.0 x 48.0 85.0 200.63 1

6 Stanislav PASTOREK ROT 20.01.2000 56 32.90 22.0 x 22.0 24.0 x 22.0 33.0 35.0 37.0 x 35.0 57.0 148.82 6

7 Noha CARNAL TSU 25.02.2001 72 36.50 19.0 21.0 25.0 x 21.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 x 29.0 50.0 116.26 9

8 Antoine LAB TSU 12.05.2001 73 37.50 29.0 31.0 33.0 x 31.0 38.0 40.0 43.0 43.0 74.0 167.17 4

9 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.2000 90 34.50 22.0 24.0 26.0 x 24.0 31.0 33.0 35.0 x 33.0 57.0 141.01 7

10 Billy DANZ SUH 28.10.2000 109 39.40 32.0 35.0 37.0 x 35.0 45.0 48.0 51.0 x 48.0 83.0 178.07 2

11 David Stefan BABICI LAL 13.07.2001 120 31.10 18.0 19.0 21.0 x 19.0 25.0 27.0 29.0 29.0 48.0 129.42 10

12 Cat. -45     

13 Mark GRIEBEL GRÄ 03.03.1999 15 44.90 41.0 44.0 47.0 47.0 55.0 x 57.0 61.0 61.0 108.0 203.83 1

14 Robert NITZSCHE SAA 28.06.1999 45 44.30 38.0 41.0 43.0 x 41.0 52.0 56.0 x 56.0 x 52.0 93.0 177.76 2

15 Nino EHRIG SUH 17.10.2001 107 41.00 18.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 31.0 53.0 109.22 4

16 Patrick WIMMER LAL 30.05.2001 121 44.60 25.0 29.0 31.0 x 29.0 37.0 41.0 43.0 x 41.0 70.0 132.95 3

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Hermann Reinthaler Johann Anglberger Dr. Stefan Bender Tanja Kobler

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Lochen/Sporthall end: 12:45

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31. 05. 2013

begin: 11:00

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group: 2

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -50   

2 Fritz HEYER GRÄ 29.07.1999 14 49.10 37.0 x 37.0 40.0 40.0 48.0 52.0 55.0 55.0 95.0 165.35 1

3 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.1999 40 45.30 28.0 x 29.0 31.0 x 29.0 41.0 45.0 49.0 x 45.0 74.0 138.51 5

4 Sebastian KÖBE LAL 23.10.2000 122 50.00 25.0 27.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 40.0 68.0 116.50 6

5 Sascha PERLT GRÄ 12.03.2000 13 45.60 35.0 38.0 x 38.0 38.0 44.0 49.0 53.0 53.0 91.0 169.29 2

6 Adrian PFLÜGNER GRÄ 05.05.2001 26 46.10 28.0 32.0 34.0 34.0 36.0 41.0 44.0 44.0 78.0 143.65 4

7 Alexander RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.2001 1 45.70 32.0 34.0 36.0 x 34.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 44.0 78.0 144.81 3

8   

9 Cat. -56   

10 Marco GROSSFURTNER RAN 14.08.1999 89 55.60 34.0 36.0 38.0 x 36.0 43.0 47.0 x 47.0 47.0 83.0 130.28 5

11 Luka VECERINA TSU 29.09.2000 76 51.50 27.0 30.0 33.0 33.0 37.0 40.0 43.0 x 40.0 73.0 121.96 6

12 Daniel RICHARDSON GLW 23.02.2000 2 54.50 45.0 47.0 48.0 48.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 x 60.0 108.0 172.23 1

13 Max FLORIAN SUH 13.09.2001 108 51.60 42.0 x 42.0 45.0 45.0 55.0 59.0 62.0 62.0 107.0 178.48 2

14 Loïc AMBÜHL TSU 17.10.2000 75 54.70 25.0 28.0 29.0 x 28.0 35.0 37.0 39.0 x 37.0 65.0 103.35 7

15 Jiri SOLLAR ROT 15.06.1999 58 52.90 43.0 46.0 48.0 48.0 55.0 59.0 62.0 x 59.0 107.0 174.81 3

16 Niklas FELGENTRÄGER SAA 22.03.2000 46 55.50 34.0 36.0 38.0 38.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 53.0 91.0 143.04 4

17 Lee PETERMANN TSU 15.11.2001 74 51.20 23.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 30.0 33.0 36.0 x 33.0 59.0 99.06 8

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Werner Steiner Pia Strasser Maik Heerlein Florian Maderegger

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Lochen/Sporthall end: 14:45

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31. 05. 2013

begin: 13:00

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group: 3

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -62   

2 Jason EPTON GLW 03.07.2000 3 60.90 51.0 53.0 x 54.0 x 51.0 68.0 70.0 73.0 x 70.0 121.0 177.27 2

3 Stanislav PAZDORA ROT 15.12.2000 57 58.40 38.0 41.0 43.0 43.0 49.0 53.0 58.0 x 53.0 96.0 145.07 5

4 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.1999 84 57.00 53.0 56.0 x 56.0 x 53.0 67.0 70.0 x 70.0 70.0 123.0 189.35 1

5 Cédric KÄMPF TSU 10.02.1999 79 57.80 40.0 x 40.0 46.0 46.0 50.0 55.0 57.0 57.0 103.0 156.88 4

6 Maximilian MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.2000 43 58.40 47.0 x 47.0 52.0 52.0 60.0 65.0 x 67.0 67.0 119.0 179.83 3

7   

8 Cat. -69   

9 Lukas FEICHTINGER RAN 12.10.1999 88 62.80 43.0 46.0 x 46.0 x 43.0 50.0 53.0 55.0 x 53.0 96.0 137.59 6

10 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.2001 47 64.70 44.0 46.0 48.0 48.0 52.0 55.0 58.0 58.0 106.0 148.80 3

11 Marc-Niklas VOGEL SUH 12.12.2000 110 63.80 49.0 52.0 54.0 54.0 62.0 66.0 68.0 68.0 122.0 172.92 2

12 Léandro HENRIQUES TSU 08.01.1999 78 66.70 57.0 60.0 63.0 63.0 75.0 x 75.0 x 75.0 75.0 138.0 189.79 1

13 Georg MOLDASCHL LAL 21.07.1999 42 67.50 40.0 45.0 x 45.0 x 40.0 60.0 65.0 x 65.0 65.0 105.0 143.27 4

14 Matěj SEVCIK ROT 15.08.1999 67 62.20 42.0 45.0 47.0 x 45.0 55.0 58.0 61.0 x 58.0 103.0 148.62 5

15 Dominik HANFT SUH 28.08.2001 101 66.90 30.0 33.0 35.0 x 33.0 40.0 43.0 x 44.0 44.0 77.0 105.69 7

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31:05:2013

begin: 15:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 17:20

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Johann Anglberger Dr. Stefan Bender Hermann Reinthaler Florian Maderegger

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group: 3

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. +69   

2 Dominick BLAYLOCK GLW 22.10.2000 4 71.40 27.0 30.0 33.0 33.0 37.0 40.0 43.0 43.0 76.0 100.07 5

3 Florian SCHÜLLER SUH nation 106 82.90 50.0 52.0 54.0 54.0 65.0 x 65.0 70.0 x 65.0 119.0 144.01 4

4 Thomas SCHMIDINGER LCH 15.07.1999 8 107.50 45.0 50.0 53.0 53.0 65.0 70.0 72.0 x 70.0 123.0 133.35 3

5 Eduard RYBAK ROT 21.07.1999 59 73.90 70.0 75.0 80.0 x 75.0 90.0 95.0 100.0 x 95.0 170.0 219.23 1

6 Laryam ZÜRCHER TSU 07.01.2001 77 77.90 28.0 30.0 33.0 33.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 42.0 75.0 93.84 6

7 Alexander HOHN SUH 22.12.2000 111 97.10 50.0 53.0 55.0 55.0 66.0 70.0 72.0 72.0 127.0 142.95 2

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31:05:2013

begin: 15:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:15

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Johann Anglberger Dr. Stefan Bender Hermann Reinthaler Florian Maderegger

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U14
group: 4

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Cat. -48   

2 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.2000 221 39.30 26.0 28.0 29.0 29.0 36.0 38.0 x 38.0 38.0 67.0 132.96 5

3 Lena DOBLINGER LAL 05.12.2001 214 44.30 25.0 27.0 29.0 x 27.0 34.0 36.0 x 36.0 x 34.0 61.0 107.56 8

4 Emily McKIBBON GLW 17.03.2000 201 42.20 27.0 29.0 31.0 31.0 37.0 39.0 41.0 41.0 72.0 133.01 4

5 Julia PERLT GRÄ 18.09.2001 205 34.90 27.0 30.0 32.0 x 30.0 37.0 40.0 42.0 42.0 72.0 162.43 1

6 Madeleine KIRSCH SAA 14.04.2000 215 41.70 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 41.0 43.0 x 44.0 x 41.0 74.0 138.31 3

7 Marianne MARSCHALL LAL 02.06.2000 213 41.00 27.0 29.0 31.0 x 29.0 37.0 40.0 42.0 x 40.0 69.0 131.15 6

8 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24 10 2001 220 41 50 24 0 27 0 x 27 0 x 24 0 34 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 60 0 112 68 7

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31:05:2013

begin: 17:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:40

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

8 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.2001 220 41.50 24.0 27.0 x 27.0 x 24.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 36.0 60.0 112.68 7

9 Charley CRAIG GLW 29.08.1999 203 43.10 32.0 34.0 36.0 x 34.0 45.0 48.0 50.0 50.0 84.0 152.04 2

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Maik Heerlein Jürgen Pfaffenberger Werner Steiner Florian Maderegger

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U14
group: 4

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Cat. +48   

2 Judith MEYRAT TSU 10.04.2000 227 56.80 25.0 28.0 30.0 30.0 40.0 43.0 45.0 x 43.0 73.0 104.37 6

3 Jona RICHTER SAA 01.09.2000 216 54.00 36.0 38.0 40.0 40.0 45.0 48.0 50.0 x 48.0 88.0 130.79 2

4 Lydia ESCHRICH GRÄ 12.01.2000 206 57.30 25.0 30.0 x 31.0 31.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 38.0 69.0 98.02 8

5 Katharina MOLDASCHL LAL 10.11.2011 233 60.10 24.0 26.0 27.0 27.0 33.0 36.0 x 36.0 x 33.0 60.0 82.35 10

6 Eliska PLANKOVA ROT 10.12.1999 222 56.00 26.0 28.0 30.0 x 28.0 35.0 38.0 x *** 35.0 63.0 91.04 9

7 Timéa CLAIRE TSU 03.10.1999 226 54.60 30.0 32.0 x 32.0 x 30.0 39.0 42.0 45.0 x 42.0 72.0 106.10 5

8 Holly ANDERSON GLW 26 12 1999 202 50 20 30 0 32 0 x 32 0 32 0 42 0 44 0 46 0 x 44 0 76 0 119 87 3

2. 3.

Lochen/Sporthall end: 19:40

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31:05:2013

begin: 17:30

8 Holly ANDERSON GLW 26.12.1999 202 50.20 30.0 32.0 x 32.0 32.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 x 44.0 76.0 119.87 3

9 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.1999 229 61.00 33.0 35.0 x 35.0 35.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 48.0 83.0 112.74 4

10 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.1999 217 65.10 44.0 47.0 50.0 50.0 59.0 63.0 65.0 65.0 115.0 149.59 1

11 Kristina KATZLBERGER AKW 19.02.2001 212 54.80 27.0 29.0 32.0 32.0 37.0 39.0 41.0 x 39.0 71.0 104.32 7

12 Sandra KÖHL STM 15.10.1999 232 61.30 32.0 x 32.0 x 32.0 x 0.0 40.0 43.0 45.0 45.0 0.0 0.00

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:Maik Heerlein Jürgen Pfaffenberger Werner Steiner Florian Maderegger

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls
group: 5

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Cat. U-17   

2 Jessica REICHMANN SAA 29.07.1996 218 52.70 43.0 45.0 47.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 55.0 55.0 102.0 154.56 2

3 Kirsten WITTE GRÄ 01.05.1996 207 82.30 42.0 x 42.0 x 42.0 x 0.0 47.0 52.0 55.0 55.0 0.0 0.00

4 Tereza SVATOCHOVA ROT 04.08.1997 224 51.20 35.0 37.0 39.0 39.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 x 52.0 91.0 141.19 4

5 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.1998 219 69.00 59.0 63.0 x 63.0 63.0 76.0 80.0 x 80.0 x 76.0 139.0 174.43 1

6 Valérie KÄMPF TSU 01.01.1997 225 62.50 40.0 43.0 45.0 45.0 50.0 53.0 x 53.0 53.0 98.0 130.93 3

7   

8 Cat U-20

2. 3.

Lochen/Sporthall end: 21:45

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 31. 05. 2013

begin: 20:00

8 Cat. U-20  

9 Justine FEIX SUH 09.09.1993 231 72.70 70.0 73.0 75.0 75.0 88.0 92.0 95.0 95.0 170.0 207.03 1

10 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.1993 223 58.70 50.0 55.0 57.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 65.0 65.0 122.0 170.27 2

11   

12 Cat. U-23   

13 Stephanie OWENS WAL 06.09.1990 208 67.70 65.0 x 65.0 70.0 x 65.0 80.0 x 80.0 88.0 x 80.0 145.0 184.04 1

14 Christie Marie WILLIAMS WAL 24.11.1992 209 57.50 53.0 56.0 x 56.0 x 53.0 67.0 72.0 75.0 x 72.0 125.0 177.10 2

15 Johanna STEINBERGER STM 20.06.1992 230 59.70 52.0 55.0 57.0 57.0 62.0 65.0 68.0 x 65.0 122.0 168.23 3

16 Lisa SCHNABL SBG 10.09.1991 211 84.40 40.0 x 40.0 45.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 x 55.0 100.0 113.09 4

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte Pfaffenberger Hermann Reinthaler Johann Anglberger Tanja Kobler

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group: 6

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -50   

2 Sam HENDERSON WAL 24.10.1997 31 48.30 60.0 65.0 67.0 x 65.0 75.0 80.0 x 80.0 x 75.0 140.0 247.22 1

3 Lukas VETROVEC ROT 09.10.1998 69 39.90 35.0 38.0 40.0 x 38.0 45.0 50.0 52.0 x 50.0 88.0 186.38 2

4   

5 Cat. -56   

6 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.1996 64 55.70 70.0 75.0 77.0 x 75.0 80.0 87.0 90.0 x 87.0 162.0 253.92 1

7 Clemens ROSE GRÄ 28.06.1997 16 51.90 61.0 65.0 67.0 67.0 75.0 79.0 82.0 82.0 149.0 247.32 2

8   

9 Cat. -62   

10 Paul TISCHLER STM 04.06.1997 95 61.30 58.0 61.0 63.0 x 61.0 70.0 75.0 78.0 78.0 139.0 202.67 4

11 Bronislav ZAHRADNIK ROT 14.05.1996 63 58.50 62.0 x 62.0 65.0 x 62.0 80.0 85.0 x 85.0 x 80.0 142.0 214.31 3

12 Felix HARTMANN SAA 22.03.1997 48 61.60 55.0 58.0 60.0 x 58.0 70.0 *** *** 70.0 128.0 185.98 6

13 Armin RITZER KSC 17.12.1998 37 58.80 60.0 63.0 65.0 65.0 80.0 84.0 x 84.0 x 80.0 145.0 217.99 2

14 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.1997 66 58.70 58.0 61.0 x 61.0 x 58.0 72.0 76.0 80.0 x 76.0 134.0 201.72 5

15 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.1997 96 57.20 66.0 69.0 71.0 71.0 79.0 82.0 84.0 84.0 155.0 237.98 1

16 Stefan PÖCHER STM 28.05.1997 94 58.40 50.0 53.0 54.0 x 53.0 59.0 65.0 67.0 x 65.0 118.0 178.32 7

17 Sebastian NÜTZEL GRÄ 17.03.1998 23 59.00 40.0 44.0 50.0 x 44.0 50.0 55.0 x 55.0 55.0 99.0 148.46 8

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 09:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 11:10

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Jürgen Pfaffenberger Stefan Bender Johann Anglberger Florian Maderegger

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group: 7

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -69   

2 Marcel SCHMIDT SAA 16.09.1998 49 66.00 52.0 55.0 58.0 x 55.0 65.0 70.0 72.0 72.0 127.0 175.90 8

3 Bradley MATHEZ TSU 26.06.1996 80 64.60 60.0 64.0 67.0 67.0 82.0 85.0 x 85.0 85.0 152.0 213.61 4

4 Nico HOLTMANN GRÄ 27.02.1996 18 67.00 72.0 77.0 81.0 x 77.0 90.0 95.0 102.0 102.0 179.0 245.44 3

5 Max  OLDENBURG SUH 19.04.1998 112 65.50 60.0 65.0 67.0 x 65.0 75.0 80.0 85.0 x 80.0 145.0 201.86 5

6 Marco PAYR KSC 07.12.1996 38 63.80 58.0 61.0 63.0 x 61.0 70.0 74.0 77.0 77.0 138.0 195.60 6

7 Robert AUMANN STM 27.12.1996 97 69.00 64.0 x 64.0 68.0 x 64.0 81.0 85.0 x 85.0 x 81.0 145.0 195.07 7

8 Ryan BAUGH IVY 30.08.1997 6 67.90 92.0 95.0 97.0 x 95.0 114.0 121.0 123.0 x 121.0 216.0 293.61 1

9 Markus JÖBSTL STM 25.04.1998 92 64.30 54.0 57.0 x 57.0 57.0 65.0 70.0 x 72.0 x 65.0 122.0 172.00 9

10 Lukas KRIZ ROT 07.04.1998 62 66.90 95.0 100.0 x 100.0 100.0 110.0 115.0 117.0 x 115.0 215.0 295.11 2

11   

12 Cat. -77   

13 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.1998 61 69.60 77.0 81.0 x 81.0 81.0 95.0 x 95.0 100.0 x 95.0 176.0 235.47 2

14 Quentin CLAIRE TSU 18.12.1997 81 75.10 83.0 87.0 90.0 x 87.0 105.0 111.0 x 111.0 x 105.0 192.0 245.28 1

15 Jannick OEHME GRÄ 05.12.1997 17 70.90 70.0 x 70.0 75.0 75.0 87.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 175.0 231.42 3

16 Florian WINTER LCH 04.10.1996 9 72.10 47.0 50.0 x 50.0 x 47.0 65.0 70.0 x 70.0 70.0 117.0 153.13 5

17 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.1997 70 72.90 67.0 x 67.0 71.0 x 67.0 82.0 85.0 x 85.0 x 82.0 149.0 193.72 4

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte Pfaffenberger Werner Steiner Maik Heerlein Tanja Kobler

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:45

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 11:30

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group: 7

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -85   

2 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.1997 51 84.20 55.0 58.0 61.0 61.0 70.0 74.0 77.0 77.0 138.0 165.69 4

3 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.1998 50 83.50 75.0 78.0 80.0 80.0 100.0 103.0 x 105.0 105.0 185.0 223.07 1

4 Bastian KÜHNHOLD SUH 19.10.1998 102 78.70 53.0 57.0 61.0 x 57.0 69.0 74.0 77.0 77.0 134.0 166.71 3

5 Jacob LIEBCHEN GRÄ 24.06.1998 25 81.90 37.0 41.0 44.0 x 41.0 47.0 51.0 53.0 x 51.0 92.0 112.04 5

6 Philipp GAASENBEEK SUH 03.02.1998 113 84.20 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 75.0 80.0 81.0 x 80.0 150.0 180.11 2

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte Pfaffenberger Werner Steiner Maik Heerlein Tanja Kobler

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Erich Seidl

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:45

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 11:30

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group: 8

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -94   

2 Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.1996 118 88.80 65.0 70.0 x 70.0 x 65.0 77.0 82.0 85.0 x 82.0 147.0 172.02 4

3 Johannes RÖHRIG SUH 11.08.1997 114 93.60 45.0 48.0 50.0 x 48.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 108.0 123.43 5

4 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.1996 60 92.40 105.0 110.0 x 110.0 x 105.0 145.0 150.0 155.0 x 150.0 255.0 293.08 1

5 Gregory PARMETLER KLO 31.07.1996 116 93.60 73.0 76.0 x 77.0 77.0 82.0 87.0 x 91.0 x 82.0 159.0 181.72 3

6 Zenum MORINA BUK 01.04.1996 82 89.50 87.0 93.0 x 93.0 x 87.0 108.0 116.0 *** 116.0 203.0 236.67 2

7 Cat. +94   

8 Benjamin BLASS SAA 17.06.1996 52 107.90 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 142.0 150.0 152.0 x 150.0 270.0 292.36 1

9 Fabian FRIESSER STM 24.03.1998 93 97.50 63.0 68.0 72.0 x 68.0 72.0 80.0 x 80.0 80.0 148.0 166.31 2

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Jürgen Pfaffenberger Dr. Stefan Bender Johann Anglberger Tanja Kobler

2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann Klampfer

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:15

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1.

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 14:00  Uhr

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U20

group: 8

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat.-69   

2 Christian WENZKE SUH 14.06.1994 104 65.90 68.0 73.0 77.0 77.0 85.0 92.0 x 92.0 92.0 169.0 234.30 1

3 Cat.-77   

4 Philipp GRÜNNER SBG 09.10.1993 32 73.00 65.0 x 65.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 85.0 x 85.0 x 80.0 150.0 194.85 6

5 Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.1995 36 75.00 98.0 103.0 105.0 x 103.0 124.0 127.0 130.0 x 127.0 230.0 294.04 4

6 Lukas STOCKINGER LCH 02.06.1995 10 74.70 75.0 79.0 x 79.0 x 75.0 95.0 100.0 x 100.0 x 95.0 170.0 217.84 5

7 Gwilym Sion PARI WAL 07.02.1995 28 75.00 100.0 105.0 108.0 x 105.0 125.0 130.0 133.0 x 130.0 235.0 300.42 3

8 Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.1995 35 76.70 100.0 105.0 108.0 108.0 125.0 130.0 134.0 134.0 242.0 305.43 1

9 Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.1995 53 74.00 97.0 101.0 105.0 105.0 130.0 x 135.0 x 135.0 135.0 240.0 309.26 2

10 Cat.-85   

11 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.1993 55 83.30 110.0 113.0 115.0 115.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 x 135.0 250.0 301.80 2

12 Patrick DÜRNBERGER RAN 23.06.1993 86 82.30 108.0 x 108.0 114.0 x 108.0 133.0 142.0 148.0 x 142.0 250.0 303.70 1

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 14:00 Uhr

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:15

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann Klampfer

Jürgen Pfaffenberger Dr. Stefan Bender Johann Anglberger Tanja Kobler

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U20
group: 9

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Cat. -94   

2 Marko MEISELBACH GRÄ 20.10.1995 20 85.60 98.0 103.0 x 103.0 103.0 120.0 131.0 134.0 x 131.0 234.0 278.67 2

3 Jake DAVIES WAL 25.02.1994 27 93.00 115.0 120.0 122.0 122.0 140.0 145.0 150.0 x 145.0 267.0 306.00 1

4   

5 Cat. -105   

6 Alexander MALCHER SUH 19.05.1994 105 102.30 85.0 90.0 95.0 x 90.0 105.0 110.0 x 112.0 112.0 202.0 222.83 3

7 Richard HENDRICH GRÄ 05.03.1995 21 95.80 88.0 93.0 96.0 96.0 107.0 112.0 117.0 117.0 213.0 241.07 2

8 Simon STRASSER LCH 11.06.1993 11 97.00 126.0 130.0 134.0 134.0 158.0 165.0 x 166.0 x 158.0 292.0 328.79 1

9   

10 Cat. +105   

11 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.1993 87 105.20 124.0 128.0 131.0 131.0 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 286.0 312.35 1

12 Philipp GRESSLER GRÄ 13.08.1993 22 131.20 105.0 112.0 120.0 120.0 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 270.0 277.65 2

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 16:15

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:40

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann Klampfer

Werner Steiner Maik Heerlein Brigitte Pfaffenberger Tanja Kobler

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U23
group: 9

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Thomas STOCKINGER LCH 19.02.1990 12 78.50 95.0 101.0 105.0 x 101.0 115.0 120.0 124.0 124.0 225.0 280.31 5

2 Thomas SAUERLACHNER RAN 17.01.1991 85 73.10 94.0 98.0 x 98.0 x 94.0 106.0 110.0 113.0 113.0 207.0 268.68 6

3 Philip James EATON WAL 31.10.1992 30 81.20 102.0 106.0 x 106.0 106.0 124.0 128.0 130.0 130.0 236.0 288.70 3

4 Christian KATHREIN STM 01.09.1992 99 79.80 105.0 x 105.0 x 105.0 x 0.0 *** *** *** 0.0 0.0 0.00

5 Callum DOWNIE GLW 01.02.1990 7 101.90 110.0 115.0 x 115.0 x 110.0 140.0 149.0 152.0 152.0 262.0 289.43 2

6 Daniel CRAIG GLW 06.10.1990 5 78.30 94.0 98.0 100.0 x 98.0 110.0 x 110.0 117.0 117.0 215.0 268.23 7

7 Jonathan PAMMENT WAL 16.06.1990 29 76.40 100.0 x 100.0 x 100.0 100.0 120.0 126.0 x 126.0 126.0 226.0 285.87 4

8 Rostislav SEVCIK ROT 06.07.1992 68 73.50 75.0 80.0 82.0 x 80.0 100.0 105.0 x 105.0 x 100.0 180.0 232.88 8

9 Milos ZIVKOVIC KLO 24.10.1992 117 91.80 128.0 132.0 136.0 136.0 158.0 162.0 168.0 168.0 304.0 350.39 1

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

International Juniors Battle 2013 date: 1. 06. 2013

begin: 16:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:40

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann Klampfer

Werner Steiner Maik Heerlein Brigitte Pfaffenberger Tanja Kobler

Sinclair-2013-2016 e-mail: oegv@aon.at www..gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Justine FEIX SUH 09.09.93 231 72.70 70 73 75 75.00 88 92 95 95.00 170 207.03

2 Stephanie OWENS WAL 06.09.90 208 67.70 65 x 65 70 x 65.00 80 x 80 88 x 80.00 145 184.04

3 Christie Marie WILLIAMS WAL 24.11.92 209 57.50 53 56 x 56 x 53.00 67 72 75 x 72.00 125 177.10

4 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 219 69.00 59 63 x 63 63.00 76 80 x 80 x 76.00 139 174.43

5 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 223 58.70 50 55 57 57.00 60 63 65 65.00 122 170.27

6 Johanna STEINBERGER STM 20.06.92 230 59.70 52 55 57 57.00 62 65 68 x 65.00 122 168.23

7 Julia PERLT GRÄ 18.09.01 205 34.90 27 30 32 x 30.00 37 40 42 42.00 72 162.43

8 Jessica REICHMANN SAA 29.07.96 218 52.70 43 45 47 47.00 50 53 55 55.00 102 154.56

9 Charley CRAIG GLW 29.08.99 203 43.10 32 34 36 x 34.00 45 48 50 50.00 84 152.04

10 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 217 65.10 44 47 50 50.00 59 63 65 65.00 115 149.59

11 Tereza SVATOCHOVA ROT 04.08.97 224 51.20 35 37 39 39.00 50 52 54 x 52.00 91 141.19

12 Madeleine KIRSCH SAA 14.04.00 215 41.70 30 32 33 33.00 41 43 x 44 x 41.00 74 138.31

13 Emily McKIBBON GLW 17.03.00 201 42.20 27 29 31 31.00 37 39 41 41.00 72 133.01

14 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.00 221 39.30 26 28 29 29.00 36 38 x 38 38.00 67 132.96

15 Marianne MARSCHALL LAL 02.06.00 213 41.00 27 29 31 x 29.00 37 40 42 x 40.00 69 131.15

16 Valérie KÄMPF TSU 01.01.97 225 62.50 40 43 45 45.00 50 53 x 53 53.00 98 130.93

17 Jona RICHTER SAA 01.09.00 216 54.00 36 38 40 40.00 45 48 50 x 48.00 88 130.79

18 Holly ANDERSON GLW 26.12.99 202 50.20 30 32 x 32 32.00 42 44 46 x 44.00 76 119.87

19 Lisa SCHNABL SBG 10.09.91 211 84.40 40 x 40 45 45.00 50 55 60 x 55.00 100 113.09

20 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.99 229 61.00 33 35 x 35 35.00 44 46 48 48.00 83 112.74

21 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 220 41.50 24 27 x 27 x 24.00 34 35 36 36.00 60 112.68

22 Lena DOBLINGER LAL 05.12.01 214 44.30 25 27 29 x 27.00 34 36 x 36 x 34.00 61 107.56

23 Timéa CLAIRE TSU 03.10.99 226 54.60 30 32 x 32 x 30.00 39 42 45 x 42.00 72 106.10

24 Judith MEYRAT TSU 10.04.00 227 56.80 25 28 30 30.00 40 43 45 x 43.00 73 104.37

25 Kristina KATZLBERGER AKW 19.02.01 212 54.80 27 29 32 32.00 37 39 41 x 39.00 71 104.32

26 Lydia ESCHRICH GRÄ 12.01.00 206 57.30 25 30 x 31 31.00 32 35 38 38.00 69 98.02

27 Eliska PLANKOVA ROT 10.12.99 222 56.00 26 28 30 x 28.00 35 38 x *** 35.00 63 91.04

28 Katharina MOLDASCHL LAL 10.11.11 233 60.10 24 26 27 27.00 33 36 x 36 x 33.00 60 82.35

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 31.05.

Pl. Name TEAM
1. 2.

12th International Juniors Battle

3. 1.

Date:

2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls allLochen, Sporthall end: 1. 06. 2013



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Milos ZIVKOVIC KLO 24.10.92 117 91.80 128 132 136 136.00 158 162 168 168.00 304 350.39

2 Simon STRASSER LCH 11.06.93 11 97.00 126 130 134 134.00 158 165 x 166 x 158.00 292 328.79

3 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 87 105.20 124 128 131 131.00 145 150 155 155.00 286 312.35

4 Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.95 53 74.00 97 101 105 105.00 130 x 135 x 135 135.00 240 309.26

5 Jake DAVIES WAL 25.02.94 27 93.00 115 120 122 122.00 140 145 150 x 145.00 267 306.00

6 Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.95 35 76.70 100 105 108 108.00 125 130 134 134.00 242 305.43

7 Patrick DÜRNBERGER RAN 23.06.93 86 82.30 108 x 108 114 x 108.00 133 142 148 x 142.00 250 303.70

8 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 55 83.30 110 113 115 115.00 130 135 140 x 135.00 250 301.80

9 Gwilym Sion PARI WAL 07.02.95 28 75.00 100 105 108 x 105.00 125 130 133 x 130.00 235 300.42

10 Lukas KRIZ ROT 07.04.98 62 66.90 95 100 x 100 100.00 110 115 117 x 115.00 215 295.11

11 Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.95 36 75.00 98 103 105 x 103.00 124 127 130 x 127.00 230 294.04

12 Ryan BAUGH IVY 30.08.97 6 67.90 92 95 97 x 95.00 114 121 123 x 121.00 216 293.61

13 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 60 92.40 105 110 x 110 x 105.00 145 150 155 x 150.00 255 293.08

14 Benjamin BLASS SAA 17.06.96 52 107.90 110 115 120 120.00 142 150 152 x 150.00 270 292.36

15 Callum DOWNIE GLW 01.02.90 7 101.90 110 115 x 115 x 110.00 140 149 152 152.00 262 289.43

16 Philip James EATON WAL 31.10.92 30 81.20 102 106 x 106 106.00 124 128 130 130.00 236 288.70

17 Jonathan PAMMENT WAL 16.06.90 29 76.40 100 x 100 x 100 100.00 120 126 x 126 126.00 226 285.87

18 Thomas STOCKINGER LCH 19.02.90 12 78.50 95 101 105 x 101.00 115 120 124 124.00 225 280.31

19 Marko MEISELBACH GRÄ 20.10.95 20 85.60 98 103 x 103 103.00 120 131 134 x 131.00 234 278.67

20 Philipp GRESSLER GRÄ 13.08.93 22 131.20 105 112 120 120.00 130 140 150 150.00 270 277.65

21 Thomas SAUERLACHNER RAN 17.01.91 85 73.10 94 98 x 98 x 94.00 106 110 113 113.00 207 268.68

22 Daniel CRAIG GLW 06.10.90 5 78.30 94 98 100 x 98.00 110 x 110 117 117.00 215 268.23

23 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 64 55.70 70 75 77 x 75.00 80 87 90 x 87.00 162 253.92

24 Clemens ROSE GRÄ 28.06.97 16 51.90 61 65 67 67.00 75 79 82 82.00 149 247.32

25 Sam HENDERSON WAL 24.10.97 31 48.30 60 65 67 x 65.00 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 140 247.22

26 Nico HOLTMANN GRÄ 27.02.96 18 67.00 72 77 81 x 77.00 90 95 102 102.00 179 245.44

27 Quentin CLAIRE TSU 18.12.97 81 75.10 83 87 90 x 87.00 105 111 x 111 x 105.00 192 245.28

28 Richard HENDRICH GRÄ 05.03.95 21 95.80 88 93 96 96.00 107 112 117 117.00 213 241.07

29 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 96 57.20 66 69 71 71.00 79 82 84 84.00 155 237.98

30 Zenum MORINA BUK 01.04.96 82 89.50 87 93 x 93 x 87.00 108 116 *** 116.00 203 236.67

31 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.98 61 69.60 77 81 x 81 81.00 95 x 95 100 x 95.00 176 235.47

32 Christian WENZKE SUH 14.06.94 104 65.90 68 73 77 77.00 85 92 x 92 92.00 169 234.30

33 Rostislav SEVCIK ROT 06.07.92 68 73.50 75 80 82 x 80.00 100 105 x 105 x 100.00 180 232.88

34 Jannick OEHME GRÄ 05.12.97 17 70.90 70 x 70 75 75.00 87 95 100 100.00 175 231.42

35 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 50 83.50 75 78 80 80.00 100 103 x 105 105.00 185 223.07

36 Alexander MALCHER SUH 19.05.94 105 102.30 85 90 95 x 90.00 105 110 x 112 112.00 202 222.83

37 Eduard RYBAK ROT 21.07.99 59 73.90 70 75 80 x 75.00 90 95 100 x 95.00 170 219.23

38 Armin RITZER KSC 17.12.98 37 58.80 60 63 65 65.00 80 84 x 84 x 80.00 145 217.99

39 Lukas STOCKINGER LCH 02.06.95 10 74.70 75 79 x 79 x 75.00 95 100 x 100 x 95.00 170 217.84

40 Bronislav ZAHRADNIK ROT 14.05.96 63 58.50 62 x 62 65 x 62.00 80 85 x 85 x 80.00 142 214.31

41 Bradley MATHEZ TSU 26.06.96 80 64.60 60 64 67 67.00 82 85 x 85 85.00 152 213.61

42 Mark GRIEBEL GRÄ 03.03.99 15 44.90 41 44 47 47.00 55 x 57 61 61.00 108 203.83

43 Paul TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 95 61.30 58 61 63 x 61.00 70 75 78 78.00 139 202.67

44 Max  OLDENBURG SUH 19.04.98 112 65.50 60 65 67 x 65.00 75 80 85 x 80.00 145 201.86

45 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 66 58.70 58 61 x 61 x 58.00 72 76 80 x 76.00 134 201.72

46 Lucas BLUME SAA 07.01.01 44 36.00 33 35 37 37.00 45 48 50 x 48.00 85 200.63

47 Marco PAYR KSC 07.12.96 38 63.80 58 61 63 x 61.00 70 74 77 77.00 138 195.60

48 Robert AUMANN STM 27.12.96 97 69.00 64 x 64 68 x 64.00 81 85 x 85 x 81.00 145 195.07

49 Philipp GRÜNNER SBG 09.10.93 32 73.00 65 x 65 70 70.00 80 85 x 85 x 80.00 150 194.85

50 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 70 72.90 67 x 67 71 x 67.00 82 85 x 85 x 82.00 149 193.72

51 Léandro HENRIQUES TSU 08.01.99 78 66.70 57 60 63 63.00 75 x 75 x 75 75.00 138 189.79

52 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 84 57.00 53 56 x 56 x 53.00 67 70 x 70 70.00 123 189.35

53 Lukas VETROVEC ROT 09.10.98 69 39.90 35 38 40 x 38.00 45 50 52 x 50.00 88 186.38

54 Felix HARTMANN SAA 22.03.97 48 61.60 55 58 60 x 58.00 70 *** *** 70.00 128 185.98

55 Gregory PARMETLER KLO 31.07.96 116 93.60 73 76 x 77 77.00 82 87 x 91 x 82.00 159 181.72

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 31.05.

Pl. Name Nation
1. 2.

12th international Juniors Battle 2013

3. 1.

Date

2. 3.

Sinclair all
menLochen, Sporthall end 1. 06. 2013



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

56 Philipp GAASENBEEK SUH 03.02.98 113 84.20 60 65 70 70.00 75 80 81 x 80.00 150 180.11

57 Maximilian MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.00 43 58.40 47 x 47 52 52.00 60 65 x 67 67.00 119 179.83

58 Max FLORIAN SUH 13.09.01 108 51.60 42 x 42 45 45.00 55 59 62 62.00 107 178.48

59 Stefan PÖCHER STM 28.05.97 94 58.40 50 53 54 x 53.00 59 65 67 x 65.00 118 178.32

60 Billy DANZ SUH 28.10.00 109 39.40 32 35 37 x 35.00 45 48 51 x 48.00 83 178.07

61 Robert NITZSCHE SAA 28.06.99 45 44.30 38 41 43 x 41.00 52 56 x 56 x 52.00 93 177.76

62 Jason EPTON GLW 03.07.00 3 60.90 51 53 x 54 x 51.00 68 70 73 x 70.00 121 177.27

63 Konrad ROSE GRÄ 23.12.99 24 33.00 24 27 30 30.00 32 35 38 38.00 68 176.91

64 Marcel SCHMIDT SAA 16.09.98 49 66.00 52 55 58 x 55.00 65 70 72 72.00 127 175.90

65 Jiri SOLLAR ROT 15.06.99 58 52.90 43 46 48 48.00 55 59 62 x 59.00 107 174.81

66 Marc-Niklas VOGEL SUH 12.12.00 110 63.80 49 52 54 54.00 62 66 68 68.00 122 172.92

67 Daniel RICHARDSON GLW 23.02.00 2 54.50 45 47 48 48.00 58 60 62 x 60.00 108 172.23

68 Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.96 118 88.80 65 70 x 70 x 65.00 77 82 85 x 82.00 147 172.02

69 Markus JÖBSTL STM 25.04.98 92 64.30 54 57 x 57 57.00 65 70 x 72 x 65.00 122 172.00

70 Sascha PERLT GRÄ 12.03.00 13 45.60 35 38 x 38 38.00 44 49 53 53.00 91 169.29

71 Mario HENGL LAL 03.06.00 41 37.90 30 33 x 34 34.00 38 41 43 x 41.00 75 167.54

72 Antoine LAB TSU 12.05.01 73 37.50 29 31 33 x 31.00 38 40 43 43.00 74 167.17

73 Bastian KÜHNHOLD SUH 19.10.98 102 78.70 53 57 61 x 57.00 69 74 77 77.00 134 166.71

74 Fabian FRIESSER STM 24.03.98 93 97.50 63 68 72 x 68.00 72 80 x 80 80.00 148 166.31

75 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 51 84.20 55 58 61 61.00 70 74 77 77.00 138 165.69

76 Fritz HEYER GRÄ 29.07.99 14 49.10 37 x 37 40 40.00 48 52 55 55.00 95 165.35

77 Cédric KÄMPF TSU 10.02.99 79 57.80 40 x 40 46 46.00 50 55 57 57.00 103 156.88

78 Florian WINTER LCH 04.10.96 9 72.10 47 50 x 50 x 47.00 65 70 x 70 70.00 117 153.13

79 Stanislav PASTOREK ROT 20.01.00 56 32.90 22 x 22 24 x 22.00 33 35 37 x 35.00 57 148.82

80 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 47 64.70 44 46 48 48.00 52 55 58 58.00 106 148.80

81 Matěj SEVCIK ROT 15.08.99 67 62.20 42 45 47 x 45.00 55 58 61 x 58.00 103 148.62

82 Sebastian NÜTZEL GRÄ 17.03.98 23 59.00 40 44 50 x 44.00 50 55 x 55 55.00 99 148.46

83 Stanislav PAZDORA ROT 15.12.00 57 58.40 38 41 43 43.00 49 53 58 x 53.00 96 145.07

84 Alexander RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.01 1 45.70 32 34 36 x 34.00 38 41 44 44.00 78 144.81

85 Florian SCHÜLLER SUH 02.08.00 106 82.90 50 52 54 54.00 65 x 65 70 x 65.00 119 144.01

86 Adrian PFLÜGNER GRÄ 05.05.01 26 46.10 28 32 34 34.00 36 41 44 44.00 78 143.65

87 Georg MOLDASCHL LAL 21.07.99 42 67.50 40 45 x 45 x 40.00 60 65 x 65 65.00 105 143.27

88 Niklas FELGENTRÄGER SAA 22.03.00 46 55.50 34 36 38 38.00 47 50 53 53.00 91 143.04

89 Alexander HOHN SUH 22.12.00 111 97.10 50 53 55 55.00 66 70 72 72.00 127 142.95

90 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.00 90 34.50 22 24 26 x 24.00 31 33 35 x 33.00 57 141.01

91 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.99 40 45.30 28 x 29 31 x 29.00 41 45 49 x 45.00 74 138.51

92 Lukas FEICHTINGER RAN 12.10.99 88 62.80 43 46 x 46 x 43.00 50 53 55 x 53.00 96 137.59

93 Thomas SCHMIDINGER LCH 15.07.99 8 107.50 45 50 53 53.00 65 70 72 x 70.00 123 133.35

94 Patrick WIMMER LAL 30.05.01 121 44.60 25 29 31 x 29.00 37 41 43 x 41.00 70 132.95

95 Marco GROSSFURTNER RAN 14.08.99 89 55.60 34 36 38 x 36.00 43 47 x 47 47.00 83 130.28

96 David Stefan BABICI LAL 13.07.01 120 31.10 18 19 21 x 19.00 25 27 29 29.00 48 129.42

97 Boris KRENN SBG 20.12.00 33 34.00 15 18 20 20.00 25 28 31 31.00 51 128.25

98 Johannes RÖHRIG SUH 11.08.97 114 93.60 45 48 50 x 48.00 50 55 60 60.00 108 123.43

99 Luka VECERINA TSU 29.09.00 76 51.50 27 30 33 33.00 37 40 43 x 40.00 73 121.96

100 Sebastian KÖBE LAL 23.10.00 122 50.00 25 27 28 28.00 30 35 40 40.00 68 116.50

101 Noha CARNAL TSU 25.02.01 72 36.50 19 21 25 x 21.00 27 29 31 x 29.00 50 116.26

102 Jacob LIEBCHEN GRÄ 24.06.98 25 81.90 37 41 44 x 41.00 47 51 53 x 51.00 92 112.04

103 Nino EHRIG SUH 17.10.01 107 41.00 18 20 22 22.00 27 29 31 31.00 53 109.22

105 Dominik HANFT SUH 28.08.01 101 66.90 30 33 35 x 33.00 40 43 x 44 44.00 77 105.69

106 Loïc AMBÜHL TSU 17.10.00 75 54.70 25 28 29 x 28.00 35 37 39 x 37.00 65 103.35

107 Dominick BLAYLOCK GLW 22.10.00 4 71.40 27 30 33 33.00 37 40 43 43.00 76 100.07

108 Lee PETERMANN TSU 15.11.01 74 51.20 23 25 26 26.00 30 33 36 x 33.00 59 99.06

109 Laryam ZÜRCHER TSU 07.01.01 77 77.90 28 30 33 33.00 38 40 42 42.00 75 93.84

110

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 31.05.

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

12th international Juniors Battle 2013

3. 1.

Date

2. 3.

Sinclair all
menLochen, Sporthall end 1. 06. 2013



rank team nat. amount of points
1 LV Sachsen-Anhalt GER 246
2 Rotas Rotava CZE 244
3 SV 90 Gräfenroda GER 211
4 TZ Suhl/Schleusingen GER 194
5 Team Suisse SUI 142
6 Gladiator WLC SCO 123
7 Wales WAL 113
8 LV Steiermark AUT 102
9 HSV Langenlebarn AUT 95

10 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 67
11 Union Lochen AUT 63
12 KSC Bad Häring AUT 55
13 Union Buchkirchen AUT 36
14 KSV Klosterneuburg AUT 33
15 ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 27
16 Ivybridge England ENG 20
17 ESV Wels AUT 11
18 AK Weng AUT 8

International Juniors Battle 2013

Teamranking



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol
Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

Name : Name : Name :

Club: Borndate : 19.02.93 Club: Borndate : Club: Borndate :

Name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee: Chief Referee: Chief Referee:

Referee: Referee: Referee:

Referee: Referee: Referee:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

Disciplin :

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:

kg Disciplin : Recordweight: kg

kg Cat.:

Recordweight: kg Disciplin : Recordweight:

kg Cat.: Körpergewicht :Bodyweight: kg Cat.: Bodyweight:

Borndate : Club: Borndate :Club: Borndate : Club:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

Disciplin :

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:

kg Disciplin : Recordweight: kg

kg Cat.:

Recordweight: kg Disciplin : Rekordleistung :

kg Cat.: Körpergewicht :Bodyweight: kg Cat.: Körpergewicht :

Borndate : Club: Borndate :Club: Borndate : Club:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

Disciplin :

Agegroup: Agegroup: Agegroup:U20 - Oberösterreich - Upper Austria

kg Disciplin : Recordweight: kg

kg Cat.:

Recordweight: 131 kg Disciplin : Snatch Recordweight:

kg Cat.: Bodyweight:Bodyweight: 105,2 kg Cat.:  +105 Bodyweight:

Florian Reisecker

Ranshofen
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